
LEAVE CALENDAR 2024
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

01st Jan (Mon) 
26th Jan (Friday) Republic Day 

14th Feb (Wed)

New Year

MARCH

24th(Sun) to 27th (Wed) March  

17th April (Wed) Rama Navami

Holi Break

APRIL

11th April (Thur) 

MAY

No Leave

JUNE

17th June (Mon) 

Ramzan

 Bakrid

JULY

No Leave

AUGUST

15th August (Thur)
19th August (Mon) Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day

SEPTEMBER
5th Sep (Thur)

OCTOBER

09th (Wed)to 13th (Sun) October Durga Puja 

NOVEMBER

30th Oct (Wed) to 10th (Sun) Nov Deepawali and Chhath 

(Tentative)

(Tentative)

Basant Panchami

Teachers’ Day

DECEMBER No Leave


